
ED/TX Officer Location and Contact Information
Full Name City Email Phone

Eppes, Hunter Perlitz Beaumont hunter_eppes@txep.uscourts.gov 409-813-8267

Flowers, Chris Beaumont

Goforth, Mark W. Beaumont mark_goforth@txep.uscourts.gov 409-813-8242

Graves, Adam W. Beaumont adam_graves@txep.uscourts.gov 409-813-8260

Gregory Clark Beaumont gregory_clark@txep.uscourts.gov 409-813-8252

Matt, Beverly D. Beaumont beverly_matt@txep.uscourts.gov 409-813-8262

McFarland, Jerry Beaumont jerry_mcfarland@txep.uscourts.gov 409-813-8261

Robinson, Derrick Beaumont derrick_robinson@txep.uscourts.gov 409-813-8264

Roebuck, Kyle W. Beaumont kyle_roebuck@txep.uscourts.gov 409-813-8251

Splawn, Deanna Beaumont deanna_splawn@txep.uscourts.gov 409-813-8246

Tucker, Carl W. Beaumont carl_w_tucker@txep.uscourts.gov 409-813-8268

Wallace, Angie Beaumont angie_wallace@txep.uscourts.gov 409-813-8248

Basham, Wes Lufkin wesley_basham@txep.uscourts.gov 936-630-3125

Luna, Gilberto Lufkin gilberto_luna@txep.uscourts.gov 936-630-3128

Derouen, Clinton J Plano clinton_derouen@txep.uscourts.gov 469-304-4959

Forman, Frederick Plano frederick_forman@txep.uscourts.gov 469-304-4934

Frederick, Darryl Plano darryl_frederick@txep.uscourts.gov 469-304-4935

Gallimore, Bill Plano bill_gallimore@txep.uscourts.gov 469-304-4936

Gilbert, Jacob Daniel Plano jacob_gilbert@txep.uscourts.gov 469-304-4958

Gray, Nikkole Plano nikki_gray@txep.uscourts.gov 469-304-4932

Guest, Roshonda Plano roshonda_guest@txep.uscourts.gov 469-304-4957

Kirkwood, Myra Plano myra_kirkwood@txep.uscourts.gov 469-304-4927

Kitchens, Jansen Plano jansen_kitchens@txep.uscourts.gov 469-304-4940

McAlpin, Elizabeth Plano elizabeth_mcalpin@txep.uscourts.gov 469-304-4941

Norman, Simone Plano simone_norman@txep.uscourts.gov 469-304-4943

Perez, Jesus Plano jesus_perez@txep.uscourts.gov 469-304-4944

Perrenoud, Jamie Plano jamie_perrenoud@txep.uscourts.gov 469-304-4945

Ramos, Lizette Plano lizette_ramos@txep.uscourts.gov 469-304-4937

Ramos, Rick Plano rick_ramos@txep.uscourts.gov 469-304-4942

Routh, Tiffany N Plano tiffany_routh@txep.uscourts.gov 469-304-4946

Smith, Sherry D Plano sherry_d_smith@txep.uscourts.gov 469-304-4947

Turkel, Russell Plano russell_turkel@txep.uscourts.gov 469-304-4928

Werner, Linda Plano linda_werner@txep.uscourts.gov 469-304-4948

Stewart, Jason Plano jason_a_stewart@txep.uscourts.gov 469-304-4931

Baker, William Grant, Jr. Sherman grant_baker@txep.uscourts.gov 903-209-4208

Blanco, Robert, Jr. Sherman robert_blanco@txep.uscourts.gov 903-209-4202

Bryson, Molly D Sherman molly_bryson@txep.uscourts.gov 903-209-4207

Dudley, Lorene Sherman lorene_dudley@txep.uscourts.gov 903-209-4205

Lopez, Roberto Carlos Sherman robert_lopez@txep.uscourts.gov 903-893-7706 x4206

Stephens, Nikki Sherman nikki_stephens@txep.uscourts.gov 903-209-4201

Brackeen, Max Texarkana max_brackeen@txep.uscourts.gov 903-794-1041

Doddy, Heather Nicole Texarkana heather_doddy@txep.uscourts.gov 903-794-1042

Estrada, Natalie Texarkana natalie_estrada@txep.uscourts.gov 903-794-1038



Barr, Jason N. Tyler jason_barr@txep.uscourts.gov 903-590-1119

Elmore, Alan Tyler alan_elmore@txep.uscourts.gov 903-508-6240

Filla, Glenn Tyler glenn_filla@txep.uscourts.gov 903-566-5937

Fuller, Charley Tyler charley_fuller@txep.uscourts.gov 903-566-0327

Long, Robert Tyler bobby_long@txep.uscourts.gov 903-590-1128

Manley, Nathan Wade Tyler nathan_manley@txep.uscourts.gov 903-590-1139

McKinney, Ashley Raelynn Tyler ashley_mckinney@txep.uscourts.gov 903-508-6035

Ogden, Christi D. Tyler christi_ogden@txep.uscourts.gov 903-508-6030

Palafox, Ana Laura Tyler laura_palafox@txep.uscourts.gov 903-508-6034

Pridgen, Daisy Tyler daisy_pridgen@txep.uscourts.gov 903-508-6031

Sanders, Ben Tyler ben_sanders@txep.uscourts.gov 903-508-6032

Saucedo, Lupe Tyler lupe_saucedo@txep.uscourts.gov 903-508-6033

Van Ness, Andrea Lane Tyler andrea_smith@txep.uscourts.gov 903-508-6029

Wallace, Keith Tyler keith_wallace@txep.uscourts.gov 903-590-1136

Wilkerson, Jimmy J. Tyler jimmy_wilkerson@txep.uscourts.gov 903-590-1193

Wright-Bailey, Linda Tyler linda_wright-bailey@txep.uscourts.gov 903-590-1135
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